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198709100002
91390

09/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JONES,
BELINDA B.
ETAL

18 81

198709110002
91780

09/11/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ERWIN, JOE B.
& DOROTHY

18 93

198709100002
91470

09/10/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BEARDEN,
ALAN
ETAL

18 81

198709110002
91650

09/11/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MCGRIFF,
ELIZABETH
ETAL

18 95

198709110002
91740

09/11/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BROWN,
PERRY L. &
ELISE

18 96

198709110002
91820

09/11/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
HAROLD L.
ETAL

18 95

198709250003
08290

09/25/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RAY,
KENNETH W
ETAL

18 225

198709250003
08390

09/25/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CHILDERS,
PEYTONNE
ETAL

18 225


