Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/09; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198709100002 91390	09/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JONES, BELINDA B. ETAL	18	81				
198709110002 91780	09/11/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ERWIN, JOE B. & DOROTHY	18	93				
198709100002 91470	09/10/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BEARDEN, ALAN ETAL	18	81				
198709110002 91650	09/11/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MCGRIFF, ELIZABETH ETAL	18	95				
198709110002 91740	09/11/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BROWN, PERRY L. & ELISE	18	96				
198709110002 91820	09/11/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ISBELL, HAROLD L. ETAL	18	95				
198709250003 08290	09/25/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RAY, KENNETH W ETAL	18	225				
198709250003 08390	09/25/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CHILDERS, PEYTONNE ETAL	18	225				